Form 3160-5 (November 1994)

N.M. Oil Cons. DIV-Dist. 2 1301 W. Grand Avenue

UNITED STATES Agresia, NM 88210 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0135 Expires July 31, 1996

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT				\				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					5. Lease Serial No.			
					NM-32311			
					6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
SUBMIT IN TRIPLI	CATE – Other insti	ructions on rev	erse side		7. If Unit or CA	Agreement, Name and/or No	_	
1. Type of Well			RECEI	VED	8. Well Name ar	nd No.	_	
Oil Well Gas Well Other			2005	Inexco Federal #6				
2. Name Of Operator				1 '	9. API Well No.			
MCKAY OIL CORPOR	RATION		OOD:AM	1 2 S P	30-005-63	3740		
3a. Address	3b. Phone No. (include area code)			10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area				
P.O. BOX 2014 ROSWELL, NM 88202-		505-623-4735			WEST PECOS ABO SLOPE			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec				11. County or Parish, State				
990' FSL & 990 FWL, UNIT	TM SEC 19, T5S, R22E	•			CHAVES COUNTY, NM			
					31			
12. CHECK APF	PROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NA	TURE OF N	NOTICE,	REPORT, OR	OTHER DATA	_	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF A	ACTION				
	☐ Acidize	☐ Deepen		Production	(Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off		
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fracture Treat		Reclamatio	n	☐ Well Integrity		
Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	☐ New Construc	tion 🔲 I	Recomplete	e			
	Change Plans	☐ Plug and Abar	ndon 🎵	Temporaril	y Abandon	3) AMENDMENT.		
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	☐ Plug Back		Water Disp	-	REPORT PHYSICAL TAG.	٤.	
and zones. Attach the Bond un within 30 days following complishall be filed once testing has be the operator has determined that 1) MCKAY OIL CORP 2) MCKAY OIL CORP SKS CLASS "C" SEE ATTACHED 3) PHYSICAL TAG	pen directionally or recompleteder which the work will be petion of the involved operation on completed. Final Abandon the site is ready for final inspersion of the site is ready for final inspersion of the site is ready for final inspersion. PORATION CEMENTAL PORATION CEMENTAL SPECIAL	te horizontally, give sub erformed or provide the ns. If the operation resi ment Notices shall be fi ction.) ED TD @ 4260' NTED THE 5-1/2 Z ON 7/29/05. OM ACTUAL CI D BY BLM REI	surface location Bond No. on ults in a multip led only after al ON 7/26/0 2" CASING 2-PHASE EMENT JO	ns and meas file with B le completi Il requireme 05 @ 1:	sured and true vent.M/BIA. Required on or recompletio ents, including recompletions. OO p.m. J-55, 15.5# JLATED TO	ed work and approximate duratio tical depths of all pertinent marker ed subsequent reports shall be file in a new interval, a Form 3160-lamation, have been completed, and AT 4233' WITH 1,010 SURFACE. PLEASE 7-11-05. UNABLE TO	rs ed -4 ed	
Name (Printed/Typed)			Title					
CAROL SHANKS			PRODUCTION ANALYST				_	
Signature WW	Shanks		Date / 8/1/2005	10-5	5-05	OR DECORD	1	
	THIS SPACE	FOR FEDERAL C	R STATE	OFFICE	USE	I ED I ON NECOND		
Approved By			Title			Date 0CT 1 7 2005	ſ	
Conditions of approval, if any, are or certify that the applicant holds leg which would entitle the applicant to	al or equitable title to those rig		nt Office		AF	RMANDO A. LOPEZ		
							1 -	

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

w/s 7/18/05

Keltic Services

P.O. Box 1857 Artesia, NM 88211-1857 505-748-3759 505-748-9852 Fax

Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #		
7/11/05	2507003		

BILL TO	
McKAY OIL COMPANY	
PO BOX 2014	
ROSWELL, NM 88202-2014	

Lease
INEXCO FEDERAL #6
TIM COLLIER
7-9-2005
TEMP SURVEY

		Deck			
	P.O. NO.	TERMS	PROJECT		
- DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT		
Operator Charges Vehicle Mileage SEE FIELD TICKET	160	40.00 1.50	160.00T 240.00T		
SALES TAX ARROWS TAX ARROWS TAX		5.625%	22.50		

Total



\$422.50

KELTIC SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 1857 - ARTESIA, NM 88210

ROSWELL (505) 622-2550

ARTESIA (505) 748-3759

TOTAL

APT	30-005-6	3740 INVOICE#		
COMPANY: MCKay Oil	JU (103) ().	DATE:	7.11.05	
LEASE: Inexcal fed # (0		DATE: 7-11-05 P.O. #		
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE:	Nev	I.D. #		
	1147			
DESCRIPTION OF WORK / DATE / TIME	TIME HOURS	COST PER HR.	TOTAL	
Ednable to Plus Survey			·	
Due to Rasing Panting				
TEMP SURVEY:				
O peratu	4	40.00	160.00	
Physical Tra @ 752' W/1.				
- This Edzgrouck				
·				
EQUIPMENT RENTAL	DAYS / HRS	COST	TOTAL	
	-,, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,			
MUFACE			1	
MILEAGE	MILES	COST	TOTAL	
Truck	160	1.50	240.00	
		·		
KELTIC REP: Wan Ma an M)	SUBTOTAL	400.00	
COMPANY REP:	<i>J</i>	TAY	2250	